Door Entry Kits
3K Series

@ Audio door entry systems with varying

numbers of channels

@ Surface mount door panel with name
plate/s and stainless steel finish

@ Built -in lock relay to enable an electric lock
@ Electronic call tone with 3 volume levels

1 Way Kit
2 Way Kit
3 Way Kit
4 Way Kit
6 Way Kit
8 Way Kit
Additional Handset

Order Code

120-3622
120-3623
120-3624
120-3625
120-3626
120-3627
120-3619

@ Door release facility on handset
@ Compatible with most 12Vac lock re-

leases

@ Contents: Door panel, 12Vac 15VA DIN
box transformer, handset (handset gty

depends on kit)

Price Each

436194.435981




