



- Audio door entry systems with varying numbers of channels
 Surface mount door panel with name plate/s and stainless steel finish
 Built -in lock relay to enable an electric lock
 Electronic call tone with 3 volume levels
- Door release facility on handset
 Compatible with most 12Vac lock releases
- Contents: Door panel, 12Vac 15VA DIN box transformer, handset (handset qty depends on kit)

	Order Code	Price Each
1 Way Kit	120-3622	
2 Way Kit	120-3623	
3 Way Kit	120-3624	
4 Way Kit	120-3625	
6 Way Kit	120-3626	
8 Way Kit	120-3627	
Additional Handset	120-3619	